
56.46

CC

57.58

CC

59.83

CC

SSIB

66.16

SPK

66.18

CC

55.67

CC

56.25

HCM MON 2011-0174

56.02
56.18

LS

56.4456.40

56.34

56.37

BENCH 56.34

56.29

56.23

56.33
56.35

HHMH TRAFFICT/G=56.20

PAY PARKING METER

MH HYDROT/G=56.22

56.0955.95

56.19

56.28

56.32

56.2956.28

56.2856.25

56.13

56.0555.88

56.09

56.21 56.22

BENCH

GC

BENCH 56.24
56.21

56.22
56.18

56.18

56.02

HYD

SN

55.92

56.08

56.09

56.07

56.0655.96

55.91

55.86
55.86

55.82

55.85
55.89

TCB
56.01

TCB

55.98HHHH

MH TRAFFICT/G=55.84

56.18
56.20

POST

55.9855.81

55.9555.8155.72
55.85WV

55.7155.6455.5855.5555.56
55.64

55.75

55.7055.6655.55
55.5455.54

55.53
55.68

55.72
55.72

HH55.5655.53

HH

TSLC

MH TRAFFICT/G=55.84

HHMH HYDROT/G=55.76

MH TRAFFICT/G=55.87

55.88

55.87

MH TRAFFICT/G=55.79

TSLC

55.58
55.72

55.72

55.77

55.75

55.80
55.75

55.76
55.78

55.83

55.82

55.85

55.78

55.75

55.76

55.8855.88

55.7555.59

55.73
55.86

55.85 55.9255.94 55.97

HH

55.90
56.04 56.0856.11

56.14 56.17

56.32

55.88

55.99

56.10
56.1355.91

56.22
56.19

56.17 56.18

56.24
56.24

BENCH
BENCH 56.21

56.23

POST

POST 56.22
56.20

56.21

56.22

56.22
56.19

POST 56.1956.24POST

56.2256.26

56.2256.1956.16
56.22

56.22
56.16

POST

56.22
56.18

56.22

56.24
56.23

56.25
56.23

56.14
56.17

56.07

56.07

56.02
56.05

56.00

56.01

56.05

56.08

POST

POST

POST

POST

POST

POST

POST
POST

POST
POST

56.28

56.32

POST

55.93
55.95

56.02
55.99

56.82

56.76

56.7756.58

GV

MH BELLT/G=56.84
LS

56.77

56.71

56.6756.48

56.21
56.25

56.25

56.21

56.20

56.24

56.20

56.25
56.19

56.24

56.12
55.93

56.15

56.20

HYD

SN

56.26
56.21

56.24

HH

56.29

HH

56.21

56.1756.05

HH

56.0756.07

56.09
56.08

56.08
56.09

56.09
56.24

56.1056.06

SICBT/G=56.21

56.18

SN LS

56.40

56.40

56.3556.17
56.30
56.47

56.52
56.56 56.70

56.66

56.6256.44

56.6256.5256.3756.2456.1356.28

VCT/C=56.13
SICBT/G=56.19

56.0456.19
56.2056.17

56.30
56.32

56.3256.42
56.50

CBT/G=56.43

CBT/G=56.46

56.54
56.68

56.8156.69

VCT/C=56.57

HH MH HYDROT/G=56.54

56.2756.35
56.45

56.51

56.9356.9156.91

56.90

LS

57.01

57.1657.03 57.26
57.28 57.32

57.6957.6557.65

57.6157.47

57.94
58.04

57.8257.82

58.08
58.19

58.7058.60
58.6058.50

58.7058.71

58.1558.10

LS

57.63

FL

57.34
57.29

61.70
61.7261.64

61.8561.70

SICBT/G=61.40
SICBT/G=61.37 61.16

61.29

MH HYDROT/G=61.26

LS

61.2761.2061.16

60.7260.75
60.95 60.77

60.7760.65

60.21
60.3460.3260.36

60.2160.21

LS

HH

59.7559.70
59.8459.73

SICBT/G=59.54

SICBT/G=59.50=

59.41

59.08
59.18

59.1959.26
59.1859.15

LS

58.6858.57

58.7058.7958.7258.72

58.2558.2958.36
58.26

58.2758.15

HH

LS

57.4857.5157.60

57.59
57.48
57.47 57.4957.38

56.87
57.01

56.9756.98
57.0256.9356.90

56.86

LS MH HYDROT/G=56.66

CBT/G=56.51

CBT/G=56.53

56.6356.4856.57

56.58
56.6556.64

56.51

56.3556.21

56.37
56.4056.42

56.37

HH

LS

56.17
56.01
56.1556.24

56.27
56.30

HH

56.14 56.13

56.05

56.05 56.0255.87
56.11

56.1056.16

56.02

56.0055.99
55.95

55.94

HH

55.88
55.88

55.70
55.8555.8855.87

55.82
55.81

55.7855.64

SICBT/G=55.80

55.74
55.74

55.6855.67

55.75
55.74

55.6955.68

55.68
55.6755.6855.69

55.6755.6955.7055.70

HH

HH

MH TRAFFICT/G=55.72

55.62
55.64

55.6355.61
55.5855.59

55.59
55.55

HH

TSLC

55.63
55.62

55.5455.50
55.50
55.53

55.51

55.6455.64

55.6655.52

HH

55.52
55.58

55.50
55.53

55.48
55.64

55.6155.47

55.5855.43

SICBT/G=55.58

SICBT/G=55.59

55.41
55.57

55.6855.52

LS RED LIGHT CAM
CAM FLASH

HYD

HH

MH TRAFFICT/G=55.67

55.71

55.75 POST 55.96

55.79

55.72
55.71

55.71

55.73

55.76

SN

55.86

55.83

55.79

55.80
55.7955.78

55.77
55.78POST

55.74
55.76

55.79

55.72

55.73

55.79

POST

POST

POST

FP
FP

FP

55.79
55.75

55.84
55.7855.80

55.79

55.78

55.88

55.86

55.81

55.81

55.83

55.97
55.92

55.81

55.84

55.86

55.79

55.84
55.81

55.7655.77
55.78

55.73

55.79
55.77

55.7255.69
55.68

55.7255.69

55.76

56.06

56.74 57.28

56.35
56.22

56.05

10cm

10cm

10cm

10cm

56.1356.29

56.23

56.41

56.47

56.66
56.69

57.00

58.37

58.26

57.90

57.24

56.12

56.18
56.05

55.97

56.06
56.09

55.90

55.97

55.84

56.06

56.51

57.83

57.56

56.86

10cm

10cm

56.12

56.07

55.99
56.00

55.90

56.25

56.59
56.82

57.45

56.12

56.00

56.18

56.1156.11

56.19

56.13

56.15

56.27
56.14

57.43

MH HYDROT/G=57.59

57.27
57.30

56.99

56.75

57.30

55.37

54.93

54.87

54.87

54.68
54.66 54.91

55.01 55.14 55.01 54.97
54.96

56.07
56.23

HH

54.93

54.68 54.79

54.82

54.91

55.09
55.00 54.98

55.03

55.02

54.94
54.85

55.01 55.65

55.88

55.90

55.97 55.93

55.93

55.89

55.94

55.91

55.84
55.92

55.94

56.06

55.79

55.84 56.61

57.40

57.92

57.93

57.56

57.13
56.50

55.94

55.96

55.60

55.45 55.64

55.89
55.80

55.80

55.75

55.88

55.93

55.56

56.18

56.23

56.23

56.08 56.09

56.22
56.30

56.19
55.82

56.05
56.13

56.79
56.28

57.3357.37

56.19

57.37

57.14

55.93

56.24

55.96

55.82

56.04

55.97

56.05

56.1856.18

56.23
56.61

57.10

56.12
55.97

57.77 57.63

57.47

57.29

56.64

56.13 56.23

56.23

56.06
55.93

56.03

55.97
55.9555.92

56.31

PKN RES

55.3055.18

55.30
55.30

55.4855.39

55.38
55.39

55.4555.43
55.49
55.62

55.5155.49
55.43
55.54

SICBT/G=55.56SICBT/G=55.56 55.39

55.38

55.5355.44

55.53
55.69

55.7755.60

55.70
55.86

55.9355.78

SICBT/G=55.95

55.79

56.0455.87

55.94
56.07

HH

55.86
55.98 55.9755.82

55.9655.81
55.77
55.95

55.8555.69

55.90

55.95

55.95

55.79
55.7755.62

55.58
55.66

HH
MH TRAFFICT/G=55.65

HH

TSLC

55.5955.48

SICBT/G=55.60

55.43

55.50
55.65

55.7455.57

55.6755.85

55.9155.75

55.9555.78

SICBT/G=56.02

55.85
55.87
56.03

56.1255.94

56.01
56.18HH

56.12
56.27HH

MH TRAFFICT/G=56.28

56.32

56.20
56.36

56.08
56.22

56.1556.15

VCT/C=55.83 55.77

MW

55.87

55.7855.62

LS

PAY PARKING METER

HH55.93

55.8755.69

55.76
55.95

56.03

HH

LS

SICBT/G=55.97 55.82

PAY PARKING METER

56.0455.89

56.12

HYD

SN

LS

56.22

56.1455.98

MH BELLT/G=56.2256.27

HCM-12 TS 2011-0174

56.29

56.2256.05
56.10
56.25

MH TRAFFICT/G=56.28HH

56.2956.14

SN

56.2256.19

56.25
56.26

56.23
56.25

56.3356.11

56.08
56.15

56.14
56.28
56.30

56.32
56.3256.30

56.4156.25

SICBT/G=56.42

55.6655.50

MH TRAFFICT/G=56.45HHHH
HH

56.54
56.59

56.53 56.64TCB

56.58

56.5556.37

HYD

SN
LS56.6456.47

56.70

56.77HH

LS

56.7256.55

PAY PARKING METER

56.8256.64

VC

T/C=56.74

SICBT/G=56.89

56.75

HH

LS

56.9156.76

56.83
56.99

PAY PARKING METER

57.0756.92

LS

57.15

HYDSN57.30

SICBT/G=57.18

57.04
57.19

57.3157.15

MH BELLT/G=57.3757.4057.4457.30
57.38
57.54

TSLC

57.4857.32

HH

TSLC57.6357.47

MH TRAFFICT/G=57.62

57.5457.39

HH

57.26
57.41

HH

57.16
57.29

57.2157.06

56.93
57.09

WV SICBT/G=56.97

56.83
56.98

56.8656.70

56.60
56.74

56.6556.50

56.40
56.56

56.5056.32 CBT/G=56.29

56.36
56.50

56.5056.35 CBT/G=56.34

TSLCHH

MH TRAFFICT/G=56.58
HH

56.5856.43

56.50
56.65

56.7156.54

56.59
56.72

56.8356.68

56.76
56.91

SICBT/G=56.92 56.76

56.85
57.01

57.1156.94

57.03
57.20

57.3457.17

57.39

57.24

57.08

56.97

56.87

56.82

56.67

56.59

56.54

56.50 WV

WV

56.2756.26

56.34

56.3356.32

VC

T/C=56.33

MHT/G=56.20
MHT/G=56.17

56.16

56.09

56.00

55.93

55.85

55.75

55.66

55.61 55.57

55.51
55.53

55.52

55.51

55.46

55.49

55.48

55.54
55.56

55.50

55.6255.64

55.72

55.79

56.1255.94

56.00
56.16

56.2656.09

56.13
56.16

56.2256.19
56.19
56.34

56.3956.24

56.1356.14

56.20

56.1956.19

56.07

56.01

55.95

55.84

55.80

56.3856.30

56.31
56.35

56.4756.31

SN

SICBT/G=56.46

56.30

56.36
56.52

56.6056.42

56.52
56.68

56.7456.58

SICBT/G=56.79

56.62
56.79

56.8756.71

56.81
56.96

57.0556.88

57.02
57.17

SICBT/G=57.15

57.3157.14

57.4657.31

57.41
57.56

57.5757.4257.4457.40

57.38
57.52

57.5457.37
57.6157.46

57.49
57.64

57.43
57.44

57.45
57.45

57.3857.38

57.32

57.17

57.05

56.91

56.86

56.78

56.71

56.59

56.52

56.42

57.91

PKN RES

59.86

59.9159.77

59.93
60.0760.04

60.10
60.06
60.17

CBT/G=60.1460.20

60.32 60.32
60.34

60.57
60.5860.57

60.66

60.82 60.81
60.82

60.95

61.10

61.10
61.13

CBT/G=60.97

61.4761.33

61.35

61.6861.52 CBT/G=61.55

61.94
62.09

62.17

62.10

62.02
61.84

61.55
61.65
61.79

61.30
61.43

61.22

61.2061.03

61.0760.90
61.12

61.09

61.1961.07

61.35

61.61

61.62
61.48

61.2561.17

61.4261.42

61.43

60.85
60.99

60.64
60.80

60.7060.54

60.77
60.77

60.7660.69

60.53
60.72

CBT/G=60.53

60.5260.37

60.42

60.93

60.8160.90
61.10

61.10
61.10

61.0261.0060.99
61.02

60.70

60.46
60.62

60.20

60.2660.10

59.90

60.3460.21

60.37

60.40
60.53 60.45

60.05
60.15 60.09

60.02

60.04

59.83

59.90

59.60
59.76

59.63

59.55

CBT/G=59.56

59.56

59.54
59.64 59.60

59.25
59.3659.23

59.28

59.41
59.33

59.5859.40

59.5059.30

59.20

59.4859.33

59.4159.22

59.09

59.05 59.08
59.12

LS

58.84 58.90
58.94

58.66
58.75

CBT/G=58.63

58.78 58.5558.65
58.67

58.68
58.71

58.67

59.1859.00 59.1959.19 58.99

59.36
59.38

59.18

59.49

58.42

58.38
58.56 58.5758.57

58.29
58.4658.46

58.41

58.74
58.96

59.1758.98

59.08

58.92

58.81
59.00

58.8258.59

58.29

58.15
58.30 58.33

58.33

LS

LS

58.12
58.1358.1257.97

58.12

58.47
58.70

58.8658.67

58.7058.49

58.81

58.5758.34

57.98

57.81
57.95

57.9757.96

57.62
57.68
57.82

57.83
57.84

58.15
58.34

58.4458.31

CBT/G=58.30 HH

58.2558.09

58.06
58.23

57.67

CBT/G=57.56

57.81
57.77
57.78

57.58
57.68 LS

57.8557.6657.70

MW

57.72

58.02
58.17

58.1858.03

HH

58.0257.86

58.0457.87

57.72

57.8457.69

HH

CBT/G=57.65

57.79

TSLC

57.86 TCB

HH
MH TRAFFICT/G=57.68

57.59
57.63

57.58

57.4957.48

57.39
57.42

TSLC

57.6657.6557.63
57.62

57.44

57.37

57.4257.42

57.43

SN

57.5457.41

57.42
57.45

57.4057.39 57.59

57.60

HH
MH TRAFFICT/G=57.55TSLC

57.3957.35
57.34

57.25HH

VC

T/C=57.37

57.42

57.37

57.30

CBT/G=57.75

57.76
57.91

57.9757.82

MH TRAFFICT/G=57.97

HHHH

57.76
57.7557.76

57.73

57.65

57.73

57.45
57.44 57.3857.38

57.4357.45

57.47
57.51

57.6657.64

57.79
57.91

57.9757.86
57.89
58.03

58.2958.13
58.16

58.5858.4158.53

58.66
58.80

58.80

58.72
58.97

58.99
58.87
59.01

58.91
59.17

59.18
59.18

59.3659.36

59.35

59.4759.2359.49

59.42
59.62

59.65
59.65

59.51
59.78

59.78
59.78

59.66

59.6359.4859.64

59.6459.48
59.57

59.6159.46

CBT/G=59.45

59.6759.55

59.8059.61

56.15

56.18
56.2056.4956.69

56.64
56.85

56.94

56.88

57.01

57.23

57.25

57.15

56.97

53.71

53.90

53.93

53.81

53.85

53.90
53.90

53.83
54.00 54.37 54.55

54.75

54.86

55.64

55.93

55.43

54.74
54.97

54.50
54.44

54.42

54.53

54.74 54.77
54.84

54.83

54.74

54.68
55.44

56.06

55.74

55.16

54.70

54.47

54.45

54.22

54.61

54.14

54.49

54.30

54.56

54.27

54.26

54.19

54.34

54.26

53.79

54.09

54.36

54.08

53.87

53.57

54.08

53.52

53.36

53.45

53.58
53.59

53.62

53.72

53.69

53.70

53.57

53.71

53.46

53.52

55.36
55.28

55.5555.57

55.50

55.5455.64

55.6555.62
55.33

INV=54.9953.46
53.55

53.56

53.70

MW

53.50
53.53

53.62
53.92

53.84

53.49 53.68 53.86
53.54

54.03
54.32

54.41

54.40

53.88
54.46 54.23

54.84
54.57

54.41

54.01

54.12

54.64

MW

54.60

54.46

54.24

54.27

54.37

53.81
53.72

MW

53.70

53.53

53.30

53.51

53.63

53.63

53.72
53.21

53.36

53.46

53.44

53.45

55.6755.64

55.6155.60

55.34

INV=55.00

53.58 53.51
53.32

53.82 53.68
53.61

53.62 53.72
53.61

53.45

52.67

53.24
53.48 53.59

53.71
54.05

54.33 54.33
54.25 54.00

54.04

MW

53.90
54.09

53.96

53.54

53.09

53.53

53.54

53.90

53.39

53.47

53.34

53.40

53.29

53.35

53.64

53.65

53.20
53.30

53.67

55.5455.50

55.4555.47

55.30
55.33

53.61

53.43

53.75

MW

53.21

53.30

53.82

53.79
53.69

53.63
53.71

53.56 53.35

53.33
53.40

MW

53.37

53.12 53.19

53.02 52.94

52.94

52.80

52.42

52.36

53.07 53.64

52.88

53.23

53.25

MW

53.20

53.16

53.17
52.96

52.89

52.68
52.60

52.76

53.07
53.39

53.02

52.61
53.01

53.38

53.59
53.74

52.82 54.00

53.29 53.01

52.85

52.70

53.44

53.40

52.82 52.85

53.7653.7853.7653.7354.04

VC

T/C=53.55

54.0354.06
54.28

54.41
54.53

CBT/G=54.47VC

T/C=54.59

MHT/G=54.69

54.75SIB55.2055.14
55.25

55.9756.6256.61
56.34

55.4456.40

56.00

56.46

56.41

56.53

55.82

56.03

55.87

55.62

55.99
(PIPE)

55.87

55.37

55.44

55.21

55.34
54.98

54.87

54.32

CBT/G=54.43

CBT/G=54.68

SIB

54.41

54.45
54.14

54.16 54.21

54.01
54.01

53.93 53.97

54.03

53.92

53.89

53.98

53.82 53.81

53.94

53.91 53.87

53.94

52.89
52.39

52.43
52.3252.35

52.3652.34
52.5152.82

52.8352.93
53.0653.21

53.53
53.2652.9653.50

53.59

55.06

55.3655.30

53.43
52.85

53.18
55.29 55.10

INV=54.76

55.2955.29 53.03

52.72 52.78

52.94

MW

52.93 53.21 53.19 53.11 52.53 52.28
52.19 52.15

52.13

MW

52.15

MW

51.96
51.97

MW

51.97 51.97 51.96 51.93
52.69

52.41
51.92

52.0151.97
52.01

52.02

MW

51.94

52.01
52.22

52.48

52.60
52.8552.80

52.73
53.03

52.92

52.72

52.93
53.10

52.76

52.75

53.1652.9953.11

52.99

55.38
55.26

66.16

66.24

66.22

66.12

66.08

65.94

65.87

65.75

65.55

65.24

64.94

64.64
64.35 64.15 64.03 63.65 63.30

63.02
62.91

62.79

62.54

62.09

61.79

61.37

61.05

60.50

57.32

57.32

59.60

60.58

60.97

61.29

61.63

61.89

62.27

62.40

62.07

62.30
62.92

63.40

63.6563.98

MW EGD

64.23
64.54

64.8565.1865.3165.39

65.53

MW

65.54
65.43

65.23

64.88

65.50

65.69

64.70

64.35

64.28
63.92

63.22

63.14

64.05

64.76

64.48

64.45

64.81

65.38

66.32

67.05

67.46

67.53

67.41

65.93

MW

67.16

66.35

65.60
65.38

64.74

64.04 62.60 61.45 59.67
59.33

59.78 60.49

60.91

61.22

61.62

62.11

62.37

61.96
MW \ EGD

62.50

62.60

62.16

61.71

60.82 59.39
58.27

58.53

MW

56.56

56.05

54.59

55.64
54.90

54.52

54.23

54.46

54.84

55.42

55.2755.32
55.33

55.36

55.22

55.19

55.17

55.19

55.12

54.81

55.10
55.19

55.09

55.11

55.07

54.87

55.15

55.14
55.17

55.22

55.80

55.4255.38

55.36
55.32

55.55

55.42
55.38

CBT/G=55.24

55.62

55.51

55.57

55.59

55.63

56.12
56.32 56.23

56.04
56.00

55.98
55.95

56.14 56.22

56.09

56.08

56.09

56.07

56.08 55.91

56.01
56.08

56.10
56.10

56.18 56.12
55.92

55.92

55.88

55.86

55.76

55.59

55.27

55.4755.57

55.63
55.71

55.77

55.54

55.60

55.50

55.43
55.35

55.18

55.09
55.2355.33

55.41
55.50

55.42

55.36

55.39

55.33

55.25
55.14

54.92

54.92
55.05

55.14
55.17

55.2355.11

55.07

SN

55.11

55.11WV

WV

55.0055.01

55.03

55.02

55.06

55.05

55.04

55.04

55.0255.06

55.06

SN

54.92

54.92

54.89

54.70

54.88

54.96

54.91

54.82

54.75

54.72

54.80

54.88

54.72

54.70

54.55

54.54

54.62

54.64

54.77

54.71

54.63

54.64

54.94

55.00

55.22

55.23
55.35

55.80

55.63

55.50

55.79

55.9656.05

56.25

56.13

56.51

56.67

56.99

57.65

56.92

57.37

57.46

57.93

58.69

58.26

58.15

58.84

58.93

59.25

59.42

59.41

59.32

59.51

59.61
59.49

59.65

59.75

59.65

59.52

59.50

59.38

58.67

59.05

59.12

59.12

59.07
59.04

59.50

59.33

59.38

59.46

59.38
59.41

59.18

59.06

59.15

58.78

58.70
58.64

58.12

58.43

58.52

58.46
58.24

INV=57.97

INV=57.48

57.90

57.79

57.52

57.79
57.54

57.54

57.57

57.67

57.80

57.93

58.17

57.72

57.80

57.81

57.7757.33

MW

LS
57.24

57.09SN

56.87

56.89

UP \ SNST

LS

56.50

SN

56.13

MH HYDROT/G=56.87

56.40

56.29
56.33

55.96

56.18

LS
SN

56.29
56.40

56.36

56.41

56.79

56.70

56.68

56.52

SN

MH HYDROT/G=56.76

LS
57.005

7.11
57.16

TX BIKE DETECTOR HAND HOLE

57.37
57.47

57.25

SN

57.23
57.02

57.32

LS

57.10
57.24

57.31 57.50

MW

SN

MH HYDROT/G=57.29

57.1957.39
57.44

57.36

57.53

57.55
57.51

LS

SN

57.5557.77
57.89

58.31

58.19
58.13

57.82

58.05

58.27 58.37

58.81
58.8558.74

58.78LS 58.96

58.47
58.48

66
.17

CHECK

54.21

53.64

54.12

53.89

53.25
53.21

53.51

53.56 53.25 53.24

INV=55.04

55.34

53.40

53.44
53.84

54.07 53.77 53.72

INV=55.03

55.34

53.91

54.06
54.45

54.28
54.12 54.08

54.47

54.47

54.63

53.74

54.46

53.58

53.25
53.24

53.20

53.03

52.88

52.97

52.96

52.99

54.82

54.82
54.81

54.70
54.85

54.83
54.84 54.86

54.85

54.85 54.57
54.83
54.84

54.84

54.64
54.86
54.87

54.90

54.66
54.92
54.92

54.55
54.93

54.92
54.92
54.68

54.68

54.70

54.68
54.71 54.6954.6854.69

54.65
54.67
54.83

54.84
54.8254.60 54.61

54.84
54.86

54.88 54.94
54.9454.9354.76

CBT/G=54.62

54.73

55.08
55.05

55.06

55.17
55.21

54.87

55.09 55.13

54.9955.02

55.07
54.73

54.66 54.75
54.69

54.81

54.9554.96

55.10

54.55
54.88
54.89

54.89

54.49

54.86

54.8554.60

54.5854.58
54.36
54.60

54.5954.4254.61

54.38

54.44
54.4654.46 54.42

54.4254.42

54.63
54.46

54.4254.66
54.6254.29 54.30

54.62

54.59
54.60

54.20
54.57

54.57
54.60

54.24
54.53
54.54

54.54

54.22
54.50
54.51

54.50

54.13
54.44
54.45

54.43

54.02

55.51

54.6254.98

55.22

54.81
54.80

54.8054.78
54.8054.76

54.77

54.78
54.7954.76

54.72 54.76

54.7554.75

54.50

54.76
54.75

54.77

54.75
54.7854.54

54.76
54.61

54.91

54.62

54.57

54.47

54.18

INV=54.29

54.83
54.37

54.64

54.77

55.01

55.30
55.36

55.72
55.56

55.73

55.2054.42

54.13

54.32

54.35

54.42

54.40

54.22

54.05

53.90

53.87

53.98

54.13
55.32

56.04

55.77 55.97
55.85 55.06 INV=54.54

56.29
56.10

56.09

56.34

56.15
56.58

56.44

56.52

56.6656.43

56.26

56.43

56.60
56.86

56.74

57.18
57.01

57.17

56.97

57.00

56.94

56.97
57.05

57.22

57.18

57.11

57.06
57.11

57.06

56.94

57.08

57.22

57.22

57.02

57.27

57.34
57.28

57.27
57.47

55.01
54.97

54.30

53.65

53.45

54.07

55.28

INV=54.62

55.04

54.59

54.67

53.98

SIB

53.46

53.49

54.03

54.46

54.58
54.03

53.59

53.68

53.82 54.70

AN

AN
UP

54.54

MW
AN

AN

UP

53.85

54.72

UP

x
x

x
x

x

57
.55

CHECK

62.04

CC

66
.17

CHECK

63
.14

CHECK

54.89CM 2011-0059

61.02CM 2011-0058

54.96CM 2011-0173

61.60

CC

58.76

CPW

59.39

CC

TX TOP BOLT AT CONC. COLUMN

66.42

PKN RES

63
.13

CHECK

60.9660.99 61.10

61.1761.0161.10

61.88

62.15
62.25
62.38

61.86
61.96

61.7561.59

61.24
61.37

61.27

61.4561.31

61.39

61.6361.50

61.82
61.98

61.84

62.2362.09

62.43
62.54
62.68

62.79
62.94
62.69

62.31
62.46

62.11

CBT/G=62.45

62.2362.08

61.73
61.87

CBT/G=61.97

61.96
62.12

62.36
62.51

62.39

62.8062.66

63.01
63.10
63.25

63.4963.3563.27

62.95
63.08

62.8262.66

62.27
62.42

62.7062.56

62.93
63.09

62.97

63.3163.17

63.50
63.57

63.72

63.9563.8063.75

63.47
63.62

CBT/G=63.52

63.20
63.3763.24

62.86
63.0063.15

63.29

CBT/G=63.1563.54
63.68

63.44

63.9263.76

64.02
64.09

64.23
64.5064.3364.26

64.44
64.56

64.03
64.19

64.05

63.9463.80

63.48
63.62

63.9263.76

64.08
64.23

64.28

64.4264.26

64.54

64.63
64.7764.9664.83

65.0364.89
64.83

64.54
64.68

CBT/G=64.60

64.4764.33

64.02
64.18

64.23

64.2464.0864.27
64.41

CBT/G=64.34

64.4464.38 64.23
63.98
63.99 63.70

63.83

63.26
63.41

63.9563.83

SN
CBT/G=64.00

64.61
64.77

64.83

64.9664.84

65.10
65.14

65.27
65.6065.4665.4465.66

65.14
65.26

65.12
65.0864.90

64.32
64.4764.8364.72

65.16
65.34

65.40

65.5365.40

65.70
65.86

66.1065.94

65.68
65.84

CBT/G=65.70

65.69
65.5965.43

64.95
65.07CBT/G=65.17

65.21
65.34

65.64
65.83

65.88
66.04

66.16
66.32

66.5066.35

66.05
66.21

66.13

66.01
65.83

65.50
65.63

65.8665.74

66.08
66.27

66.4066.26

66.51
66.66

66.8166.66

66.38
66.53

CBT/G=66.36

66.3566.20

65.86
66.01

CBT/G=65.89

66.1565.98

66.31
66.47

66.47

66.6466.49

66.75
66.93

66.86
66.98

66.59
66.72

66.5566.39

66.10
66.26

66.1366.32

66.2866.14

66.40
66.55

66.7166.58

66.69

66.9766.9566.84

66.9866.87
66.9067.05

67.0766.9867.08
67.0867.05
67.0266.90

66.76

66.76

66.61

66.7066.62
66.6066.48

66.32

66.3066.21

66.37

66.33

66.3366.23

66.49
66.59

66.7566.61

66.68

66.89
67.04

67.05 67.08

67.09

67.03
67.03

66.9966.84

67.01

66.56
66.72

66.64
66.5566.45

66.17
66.27

66.1866.10 66.20

66.33
66.46

66.6266.48

66.71
66.86

66.89
66.94

66.9366.90
66.9066.83 66.8166.67

66.59
66.69

CBT/G=66.33

66.47
66.61

66.59

66.43

66.43

66.29

66.03
66.14

66.04
66.05

65.99
CBT/G=65.89

65.89

MHSTMT/G=66.33

66.17
66.27

66.4366.32

66.67

66.54

66.02

66.70

66.87

66.20

54.67

54.49

54.18

54.16

53.88
53.93

INV=53.85

54.66

54.73

54.62

54.60

54.97

55.54

56.29

55.91

55.77

55.51
56.0656.49

57.06

57.1458.20

58.24

56.57

55.84
55.71

56.59
57.06

57.05

56.44
57.39

58.06

58.17

59.48

59.81

60.64

60.51

59.06
59.85

60.91

61.72

59.70

55.99

55.14

61.31

60.7060.91

61.66

61.86

61.99

61.58

60.43

60.94

61.60

62.67

62.34

62.47

MW

62.47
62.09

62.23

62.05

61.64

61.18 61.02

61.48

61.18

MHT/G=60.86

61.32

61.35

61.46

61.93 61.78 61.70

61.82

62.97

62.38

62.29

62.83

63.36
63.39

63.36

62.96

61.98
MW

62.42

MW

40cm

62.20

63.40

63.63

63.49

62.90

62.49

61.90
61.66

62.11

60.66

60.99

62.07

63.50

62.61

61.33

58.80

58.79

61.10

62.24

63.32

40cm

62.30

61.31

61.53

80cm

62.25

62.28

62.52

62.21
62.35

62.82

54.06

54.13

UP54.0454.10 AN
AN

54.1354.10

54.02

53.92

53.83

53.76

54.22
54.13

UP

54.43

54.43

UP

54.15

54.06

54.93

55.06

54.53

54.60

54.80

54.7154.54

54.47

54.34

54.51

55.01

55.03

54.76

54.71 54.46
54.07

53.74

INV=53.61

54.31

53.53

53.43

53.35

INV=53.29

53.96

UP

54.42

54.69
54.73

54.7055.4754.82ANAN

ANAN

54.87
54.93

55.06
55.07

55.12VCT/C=55.09

55.12

55.12

55.14

55.31

55.37

55.52

55.60

55.7355.83

55.60

55.24

55.2155.2455.86

56.26

56.66

56.98

57.58

58.06

58.68

58.22

58.88

58.20

57.68

57.26

56.76

56.13

56.0856.1156.2156.21

56.69

57.50

58.16

58.83

59.24

59.58

58.90

58.00

58.08

MW

57.17

56.2956.10

57.70

58.75

59.69

60.04

60.38

59.36

58.34

59.59
60.86

55.7055.67

55.35

55.15
55.5254.67

54.8955.1754.60

54.82
54.85

61.58

60.14

59.42
58.70

57.52
56.88

55.15

55.23

55.47

55.85

56.20
56.27

MW

56.25
56.41 56.2556.18 56.02 55.88 55.64 55.46

55.28

55.23

55.13

54.90
54.8755.1255.49

55.8356.3456.62
56.9457.5357.97

58.17

58.13
57.12 56.80

56.16
55.72

55.66

MW

55.26

55.11

54.92

MW

54.81

55.05
55.00

55.00

54.97

54.95

54.97

55.06

55.08

55.04

55.06
54.97

54.88
54.84

54.92

54.97

55.01

54.83

54.79
54.7554.69 54.66

54.74
54.62

54.7354.78 54.87

54.77
54.66

54.88
54.79
54.77

54.77

54.81

EPOST 54.81
54.71

54.71

54.56
54.56

54.63
54.59 54.5554.56

54.57

EPOST

54.61 54.60

54.70 54.71

54.64
54.76

54.70

EPOST

54.72
54.85

54.85
54.69

54.8454.78
54.71
54.68

54.6154.61
54.61 EPOST

55.18
55.10

55.03

55.02

54.98 55.03
55.14
55.1555.1655.26 EPOSTEPOST

EPOST55.31

55.24
55.20

55.20

55.17 55.2455.27
55.2755.34

55.40

EPOST

EPOST 55.46

55.38 55.34

55.31

55.29

CBT/G=55.15

55.2855.28
55.2855.36
55.43EPOST

55.12
55.20

55.10

EPOST 55.11

55.11

55.15

55.29
55.12

55.30
55.20

LS

55.04
54.96

54.99
54.97 55.04

EPOST

55.20

55.09
55.08 55.11

55.11

55.20

55.30

55.31
55.11

LS

MHT/G=55.18EPOST

EPOST
EPOST

55.08
55.19

55.21
54.90

55.09

55.11
55.15

55.12
55.14
55.14

55.1355.13

55.11

55.08
54.8255.02

55.0255.02

54.81
55.00

HH

55.0055.00
55.01

54.8154.97

54.78

54.98
54.9554.96

54.97
54.98

54.8254.84
54.94

54.96
54.95

54.92

54.92
54.7554.95

54.91

54.91 54.73
54.92

54.93
54.9354.92 54.70

54.69

54.69
54.71

54.6954.6954.69

54.71 54.6854.92

54.9154.89

BENCH

54.80

54.5654.8054.77

54.7754.7854.75
54.74

54.80 54.78
54.78

54.4454.40

54.25

65.64
65.73

65.72

SECURITY CAM

65.14

65.13
65.07

64.8264.90
64.87

64.84

64.87

64.39

64.5264.72

64.27

63.57

63.58

64.44

63.01

63.04
62.66
62.63

61.50

61.52

61.13
61.14

60.96

60.93

60.52

60.48 60.62

60.61

60.80

HH

60.68

60.38

60.24

LS

59.53

59.4858.73
58.61

LS

58.3758.45

CPW \ STANTEC58.45

57.60

57.38

57.37

58.16

SSIB

INV=60.24 60.38

60.49

INV=60.23 60.67

60.29

60.25

59.92

59.73

59.12
58.43

62.48 63.22

63.71

64.08
63.48

63.32
63.28

63.81
63.7864.13
63.32

64.29
64.09

64.11

64.30
64.42
64.3064.46 64.45

64.4864.42
64.28

64.42
64.39

63.51

63.50
63.34

63.32
62.52

63.41

63.14

62.76

62.50

62.62

63.04

62.50

62.07

61.54

62.1761.71

61.12

61.28

61.74

60.40

60.55

60.99

59.94

60.39

59.94

59.22

58.39
58.45

57.67

56.91

56.23

55.64

55.27

SSIB \ STANTEC

54.50

54.23

53.64
53.88

53.87 53.67

54.50 54.42

53.49

54.59

53.71 53.69

54.67

54.93

54.66

53.93 53.99

54.81

UP

54.88

54.50 54.53

54.80 54.73CBT/G=54.70

54.83 54.80

55.16 55.18

54.94 54.92

55.22
55.29

55.06 55.08

55.19 55.20

55.10 55.23

55.22

55.18

55.09
55.29

55.21

10cm

10cm

10cm 10cm55.44 10cm

55.05

10cm

10cm 55.44

54.76 54.06

55.20 55.02

55.43

LS

54.1354.64

53.75
53.60

53.58

53.48

53.57

53.46
53.55

53.67

LS

54.02

53.88

54.05

54.19LS54.56
54.45

54.38
54.51

54.88

54.71

54.73

54.91 LS
55.16

55.00
55.00

55.13
55.02

55.29

55.09 55.0855.14

BOLBOLBOLBOL

55.11
55.08

55.10BENCH

55.12
55.1355.16

55.23
55.20
55.19

55.20 55.05

54.92
55.1855.2055.16 55.01

54.95
54.92

54.64 54.62
54.9254.9354.95

54.99

54.67
54.76

CBT/G=54.88

BENCH

65.21

64.69

64.45

64.23

63.82

63.37

62.97

62.46

61.67

61.12
60.99

CPW \ STANTEC

60.61

59.92

59.37

58.66
58.62

57.94

57.44

56.74

56.16

55.68

55.17

54.82

54.34
54.26

54.18 54.04 53.58

54.57 54.72
53.82 53.86

54.75 54.85
53.91

55.91

54.41

56.22

54.52
55.55

54.67

55.03
54.92 54.8554.84

55.45 55.50
54.83

55.63

54.81

55.89

55.18

55.97
55.02

56.07
55.14 55.19

55.96

55.84

55.39

55.06

55.29

INV=55.21

55.40

55.68 55.0555.77

55.74
55.16

54.50
55.7255.39 55.56

55.73 55.7655.55 55.51
55.66

55.81

55.74
55.45

55.36
54.9054.90

54.77

54.87

54.46

54.39
53.93

53.91

53.51

53.48
53.16

52.86
52.44

52.47

52.47

52.22
52.27

52.93

52.97

52.94

UP

53.64

53.55

53.51
54.20
54.36

55.15

54.88

55.55

55.5755.56

CPW \ STANTEC

55.15

CPW \ STANTEC

55.49
55.86

55.76

55.77

55.85

55.98

56.11

56.36

56.03

56.43

UP

57.13
57.3457.33

58.08
58.15

57.99

58.6858.8558.85

UP

59.5359.4759.45

59.67

59.71

59.74

59.98

59.72

59.64

56.00

56.0856.30
56.27

56.2656.22
55.96

55.59
55.65

55.84

MW

55.4355.2255.19
55.23

56.09
56.3355.83

54.96
54.85

54.7454.7254.63
54.46

54.47
54.29

54.48

54.75

55.18

55.62

56.03

56.55

57.15

57.79

61.90

59.16

56.62

57.02

60.28

62.53

57.58

60.80

62.28

62.10

60.43

58.12

59.16

60.74

61.68

61.28

60.45

59.43

59.54

60.38

60.98

60.71

60.42

60.04

59.73

60.12

60.45

60.53

59.88

60.24

59.64

59.47

59.61

59.41

59.28

59.24

59.37

59.11

58.60

58.45

50cm

58.14

58.46

58.99

60.42

60.19

59.44

59.87

60.30
61.63

60.74

60.19

60.68

60.18

59.28

59.85

60.67

60.56

61.09

61.63

62.23

63.48

62.98

62.40

61.29

60.60

60.02

59.45

60.47

61.53

62.84

64.11

64.80

65.62

64.25

62.64

62.00

MW

61.38

60.11

59.27

60.16

61.22

62.40

63.79

63.92

65.23

66.5566.90

65.98

66.56

67.08
67.1266.61

65.28

65.51

65.43

64.22

63.31

63.14

63.82

63.92

63.48

62.64

61.30

60.16

59.35

MW 59.08

58.66

57.92

59.03

59.99

60.40

59.37

58.23

57.16

57.27

57.67

57.75

55.90

55.98

56.47

56.62
57.03

57.15

56.44

56.33

55.88

55.66

55.80

56.38

57.41

58.78

60.31

61.46

62.72

61.49

59.60

58.01

57.31

58.60

60.28

62.12

61.14

59.45

MW

59.10

57.11

57.87

59.93

61.83

62.80

61.00

58.95

59.00

61.38

63.75

64.20

62.19

59.80

59.52

62.37

62.85

60.17

60.74

63.51

64.57

62.04
59.07

59.64
63.04

66.12

65.60

65.13

65.34

64.98

64.44

65.99

64.90

MW

65.00

65.33

66.24

65.97
67.15

67.16

66.56

65.60

65.31

65.41

65.63

66.23

67.02

67.30

65.63

65.12
65.47

64.84

65.17

66.71

67.17

66.64

65.79 65.56

66.92
66.32

65.00

64.5064.68

65.20

65.22

65.97
65.12

64.19

63.34
62.60

62.99

63.21

63.39

63.46

63.09

63.70

63.98

63.24

63.6064.77

64.34

61.90

61.02

61.62

61.28

61.94
62.62

62.54

MW

60.20

61.22

62.02

60.86

60.02
60.80

61.23 61.27

61.8561.72

62.10
61.77

61.55

30cm

61.01
61.23

61.85

61.95

61.65

61.64

61.51

61.41

MW

61.10

MW

61.91

MW

57.66

57.95

UP

57.87

UP

58.06

58.20

UP

AN

AN

ANUP

58.36

58.46

UP

58.68 58.62

UP

58.64 58.79

58.83
58.93

UP

58.90

58.92 59.03 UP

58.98

58.82

58.58

AN
AN

AN

AN
UP

UP

58.14

57.12

56.98

57.20

UP

56.92

UP

56.68

UP

55.59

56.09

56.29

56.24

56.51

56.50

57.62

57.39

56.38

56.06

55.46

55.20

54.76

54.68

MW

54.67

54.89 54.86

54.97

55.35

55.81

55.90

56.29

57.22

56.44

56.11
55.32
55.33

54.95

54.80

54.80

54.74

54.77

54.74

54.73

54.97

55.02

56.65

56.57

56.66

MW

57.16

57.13

56.60

56.32

54.82

54.77

54.77

54.76

54.65

54.65

54.76

54.7554.77

54.88

MW

54.7354.73

54.74

54.75

56.36

56.55

56.60

57.19

57.34

56.77

56.53

54.91

54.73

54.79

54.78

54.63

54.49

54.47

54.62

54.85

54.76

54.71

54.78

56.38

56.79

57.26
57.09

56.84

56.06

56.08

54.78

54.71

54.80

54.75

54.55

54.27

54.65

54.60

54.79

54.80

54.74

54.72

55.81

56.87

56.84

MW

57.1056.86

56.43

55.14

54.71

54.90

54.80

54.46

55.56

56.18

54.60

54.64

MW \ EGD

54.90

54.91

54.73

55.23

56.53

54.96

54.95

55.08

54.96

54.77

54.77

58.4758.29

CBT/G=58.25

VC

T/C=58.28

CBT/G=58.25

HH

58.4258.29

58.02
58.20 58.13

58.32

58.22
58.26

58.16

58.10

58.1057.92

57.78
57.98

57.89
58.10

58.1257.94

SN

CBT/G=57.72

CBT/G=57.72

58.1358.08

58.2258.0358.03
58.10

57.90

57.84

57.91

57.86
57.88

57.87

57.83

57.70

58.17

58.65
58.71

59.33

59.87

60.67

61.22

61.74

HH62.16
62.02 61.68

60.94

UPAN 60.43

UP 59.74

UP

AN

59.13

58.50 58.34

57.98

57.75

HLS
HLS

AN

AN

HLS

AN
AN

58.31

58.03 57.97

57.92

57.89

57.91

58.00

58.06

HLS

57.49

57.98

57.98

58.69

59.23

59.77

60.28

60.91

61.05

61.07
60.68

60.14

59.54

58.86

58.37

58.05

58.00

58.07

58.60

59.31

59.91
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lot 38   concession a     (ottawa front)  (Nepean)

REGISTERED                        PLAN                2

(FORMERLY SIR JOHN A. MACDONALD PARKWAY)

x x x x x

62.70

PKN_RES

61.7461.64
61.79
61.83
62.9262.89

62.94 62.9562.13 62.0561.91

62.31
62.46

LS

62.44
63.28

63.26

63.72 63.74
62.89 62.8162.65

62.98

62.9862.83

62.99
63.05

61.75

62.0462.04

62.5062.52

62.78
62.76

62.93
62.97

63.09
63.0663.15

63.96
63.96

LS

63.42
64.2564.22 63.406

3.34

63.3863.30
63.2963.14

EPOST

63.29
63.44

63.45
63.5063.53

63.4864.53

63.4663.45

DRNT/G=63.44

63.52
63.59

63.60

63.47

63.5063.55

63.52

63.54
63.58 63.49 63.4963.34

63.5963.60

63.63
63.62

63.5863.58

TX AUTO SPRINKLER STAND PIPE

WV

HYD

DRNT/G=63.55

DRNT/G=63.56

TX SAFETY SWITCH BOX

TX SAFETY SWITCH BOX

TX SYSTEM NOTIFIER BOX

63.58

DRNT/G=63.58

63.64

CC

63.46 63.45
63.45
63.31

63.26
63.40

63.3563.22

63.41

63.07

NAIL

58.7458.6958.78

59.0859.0559.09
59.03

59.0358.93
LS

59.4359.32

SICBT/G=59.51
SICBT/G=59.53

59.5059.37 59.54

59.41 59.4959.34
59.30

59.7459.7659.88
59.84

59.8559.74

LS

60.2760.17 60.24 60.32
60.1960.18

60.6460.66
60.84

60.80

60.7960.70

61.04
61.15

MHT/G=61.00

LS

61.20
61.2761.1461.06

61.4561.5061.68
61.64

61.6261.52

CBT/G=61.37

CBT/G=61.34

61.6861.60 61.68

61.74

61.79
61.2761.62

62.86
62.86

62.90

62.9362.0962.08
62.08

62.1061.95

62.33
62.48

62.4662.48
62.51
63.34

63.32

63.73

63.7462.9162.88
62.87

62.8462.69 62.88

63.18
63.03

63.18

63.17
63.18 63.2163.2163.26

63.28 64.1264.10

62.91

63.21
63.20

63.41

63.4163.25

63.34 63.49
63.49

63.49 63.53

63.53

CC

63.2963.13

63.5863.41

63.53
63.65

63.5563.39

63.12
63.26

62.8562.73

62.3262.17

61.83
61.9561.79

61.34

60.82

60.37

59.93

59.50

59.12

58.71

58.31

57.86

57.4757.46

57.0657.12

56.8356.85

61.33

62.4262.26

62.71
62.86

63.3163.14

63.38
63.56

63.6263.47

63.36
63.52

63.13
63.24

62.9262.79
62.9462.79

SN

62.55
62.70

62.7062.56

62.31
62.48 62.4862.31

62.12
62.28

HH

62.2662.11

HH

MH TRAFFICT/G=62.21SN

62.00
62.16

62.2662.10

63.54
63.56

63.56

63.53
63.54

63.55 63.59

DRNT/G=63.53

63.55 63.57

63.56
63.55

63.54

63.53

63.56
63.60

63.58

63.60

63.56
63.52

63.2963.35

63.4264.25
64.25

63.1764.3464.31

63.2863.11

63.03
63.18

63.0362.92

63.18
63.16

62.7862.68

62.81
62.8962.83

62.87

62.80

62.89

T/G=62.71

MH

62.41

62.54
62.5162.6162.5562.57

62.2362.2462.32

62.26
62.2462.14LS

62.0761.96
62.0862.15

62.1062.12

HH

62.00
61.97
62.04

HH

SN 61.9861.88

WV

63.05

NAIL

63.40 64.2264.21

63.56
64.66

63.5963.56
63.53

63.59 63.60
63.57

DRNT/G=63.53

63.60
63.52

63.5163.62

63.62

DRNT/G=63.61

63.5563.62

63.6463.64

63.60

63.60
63.61 DRNT/G=63.60

GC

63.5863.5463.49

63.4963.34

63.22
63.37

63.37 63.43

EPOST

63.1363.02

63.16
63.15 63.16

62.8762.74

63.51

63.47
63.4664.30

64.26

63.20

63.26
64.09

64.08

62.9062.90 62.9263.73
63.74
62.92

62.98

62.92

62.83

62.78
62.73

62.52

MW

62.4562.43
62.37

62.41

62.2962.2962.33

LS

62.43

62.54

62.41

62.33

62.19 62.33

62.28
62.24

62.1862.05

62.1061.96

61.85

PKN_RES

62.24
62.1962.27

62.20
62.15

62.1462.01

61.89
62.0262.0462.08

SNHH

CBT/G=61.89
CBT/G=61.89

62.11

10cm
6cm

62.21

62.15

AN

HLS AN

62.07

62.04
62.04

61.91
61.91

62.03
61.94

61.93
61.93

62.02

62.00

61.9461.89 61.88
61.95 62.12

61.92

61.9761.86

61.85
61.95

61.82

62.01

61.96

SN

61.80
61.94

CBT/G=61.80

CBT/G=61.80

61.92

61.94

61.99

61.8561.82

61.88
61.81

61.94

61.95 61.87
61.89

TSLC

TSLC

HLS

61.92

61.92

61.90
61.85

61.84
61.82

61.8561.85
61.79
61.92

61.92

61.96

61.99

61.98
61.99

61.95

MH HYDROT/G=61.98

61.8961.89

61.7961.66

WV
WV WV

VC

T/C=61.63

61.87

61.82

61.96

61.94
61.89

61.91

61.91

61.91

62.08
62.06

GV

61.98 62.01

61.97

61.94

MH BELLT/G=61.93

61.87

61.90

VC

T/C=61.89

61.78
61.74

62.17 62.1261.96

SICBT/G=62.11

61.94
62.06

61.9261.89

62.0462.0262.06

SSIB
MH TRAFFICT/G=61.9862.05

62.19

HLS61.92

UP

AN

61.9761.84

HH

61.92

61.93

61.7761.74

HH

61.7361.70

61.84
61.8361.69

HLS

61.7361.59

61.84

61.66

61.6061.45

WV

HYD

61.77
61.75

61.97
61.95

61.89
61.91

61.92

61.9361.94

61.7261.73

61.86

61.76

61.73

61.66

61.83

61.79

61.71

61.82

61.57

61.58

61.65

61.73

61.7561.6961.54

61.74

61.83

61.67

61.60

61.5461.39 SICBT/G=61.5861.41

61.46

61.41

61.32

61.3161.31
61.43

61.53

61.74
61.76

61.52 HLS
SICBT/G=61.47

61.35

61.2561.1261.13

61.17

61.25

61.32

61.30
61.22
61.38

61.44

61.53

HLS61.43
61.33

61.29
61.20

61.2261.0661.17

61.20

61.09

61.14

61.08

61.00

61.02

HLS61.19

61.08

61.10

60.9860.82

60.87

MH HYDROT/G=60.98

MH HYDROT/G=60.87 60.97

60.82

60.76

60.74
60.73
60.85

60.93

60.67
60.6560.5160.51

HLS

60.50

60.59

60.71

60.63
60.60
60.77

60.86

60.87

60.68

60.65

60.62
60.64

60.62
60.51

60.49

60.53
60.43

60.41
60.31

60.31

SN

60.26

60.29
60.65

62.12

CPW \ 857

UP

MH TRAFFIC

T/G=62.08

TSLC

62.12
62.0861.93

SICBT/G=62.07

61.92
61.99

62.12
62.11

62.11
61.9961.97

62.22

62.1562.03

SICBT/G=62.21

62.03

MH BELLT/G=62.37

62.25

UP

AN

59.91

PKN_RES

60.4860.34

60.55

60.60
60.6160.47

WV

60.36

60.39

60.42

60.52

60.46
60.39
60.57

CBT/G=60.26

60.3860.19

60.27

60.30

60.25

60.16

60.1560.14
60.28
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200X300 TEE WATERMAIN
CONNECTION TO EXISTING
300mm WATERMAIN

EXISTING 1650mm
WATERMAIN.

WATERMAIN CONNECTION
TO EXISTING 400mm STUB
WITH 400x300 REDUCER.

WATERMAIN CONNECTION
TO EXISTING 300mm STUB
WITH 200x300 REDUCER.
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N

PRIVATE 200mmØ W/MPRIVATE PARK SERVICE
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63.3763.24

62.86
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63.9263.76

64.02
64.09

64.23
64.5064.3364.26

64.44
64.56

64.03
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PROPOSED MUD MAT LOCATION
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TERRAFIX SILTSACK (TYP)

TERRAFIX SILTSACK (TYP)

SCALE: N.T.S.
MUD MAT ENTRANCE DETAIL

SCALE: N.T.S.
ROADSIDE CATCH BASIN PROTECTION DETAIL: TERRAFIX SILTSACK
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PER OPSD 219.110
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PER OPSD 219.110

SILT FENCE BOUNDARY AS
PER OPSD 219.110

PROPOSED HEAVY DUTY SILT FENCE
BOUNDARY AS PER OPSD 219.1300

TO BE COORDINATED
WITH LRT

SILT FENCE BOUNDARY AS
PER OPSD 219.130

SILT FENCE BOUNDARY AS
PER OPSD 219.110
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21.0m RIGHT OF WAY
4 PARTY JOINT UTILITY TRENCH WITH CONCRETE
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N

STM 10
T/G=56.10
INV=49.51

STM 9
T/G=54.97
SE INV=49.48
NW INV=49.48

OUTLET
SE INV=49.43

BLOCK 17 STM OUTLET
INV=52.17

PROPOSED STORM SEWER
EXISTING STORM SEWER

19.5m-1200mmØ STM @0.15%.
TO BE CONSTRUCTED VIA BY TRENCHLESS INSTALLATION METHOD

21.4m-1200mmØ STM @0.15%.

15.5m-600mmØ STM @0.25%.

STM 9B
T/G=54.74

SE INV=49.45
NW INV=49.44

7.7m-1200mmØ STM @0.15%.

1800mmØ MH c/w SLUICE GATE FOR
MAINTENANCE

STM 7
T/G=55.70
INV=52.21

Notes
1. APPROXIMATE DEPTH OF BEDROCK RETRIEVED  FROM

GEOTECHNICAL REPORT BY STANTEC  CONSULTING, TITLED
GEOTECHNICAL DESKTOP REVIEW, LEBRETON FLATS PLAN OF
SUBDIVISION, OTTAWA, ONTARIO. PREPARED FOR NATIONAL
CAPITAL COMMISSION, DATED MAY 7, 2024

2. LRT DESIGN LAYOUT RETRIEVED FROM: MMM GROUP,
DRAWING # REM-20-1-0000-DRD-2714, DATED: 2019-07-22

3. TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY RETRIEVED FROM: STANTEC
GEOMATICS LTD. PROJECT # 160401780-112, DATED AUGUST
31,2023

4. DRAFT PLAN RETRIEVED FROM: STANTEC GEOMATICS LTD.
PROJECT # 160401780-112, DATED MARCH 12,2024
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